
Points Standings

2015 - 2016 Cedar Lake Arena 

Winter MX Series

Class Brand Rider #` Racer Name Moto 1 Finish Moto 2 Finish Overall Series Points

15-29 Open KAW 625 Austin Kienast 1 1 1 25

15-29 Open HON 257 Reed Kannegiesser 3 2 2 22

15-29 Open KAW 299 Colton Steiger 2 4 3 20

15-29 Open KAW 156 Gary Stoudt 4 3 4 18

15-29 Open HSK 914x Luke Cipala 5 7 5 16

15-29 Open HON 13 David Neumann 9 6 6 15

15-29 Open HON 442 Kyle Oftedahl 6 9 8 14

15-29 Open YAM x John Cysiewski 7 8 7 13

15-29 Open SUZ 21 Samuel Burhop 10 10 9 12

15-29 Open HON 722 Brandon Marsh 89 5 11 11

15-29 Open SUZ 54 Joel Mock 8 88 10 10

250cc A ($) YAM 308 Nick Jackson 1 1 1 25

250cc A ($) KAW 625 Austin Kienast 4 2 2 22

250cc A ($) HON 711 Zack Archer 3 3 3 20

250cc A ($) KAW 328 Talan Hansen 5 4 4 18

250cc A ($) YAM 241 Tyler Fischer 6 5 5 16

250cc A ($) HON 41 Jason Salvino 7 7 6 15

250cc A ($) KAW 512 Ryan Orres 2 88 7 14

250cc A ($) HON 961 Cody Tebo 88 6 8 13

250cc B YAM 895 Logan Cipala 1 1 1 25

250cc B HON 7 Justin Peterson 2 2 2 22

250cc B HON 5 Ian Malinowski 7 4 3 20

250cc B KAW 156 Gary Stoudt 11 3 5 18

250cc B KAW 299 Colton Steiger 3 11 6 16

250cc B KAW 317 Wade Hasse 6 6 4 15

250cc B YAM 348 Shane Page 8 7 8 14

250cc B KAW 36 Logan Hyland 10 5 7 13

250cc B YAM 103 Jake Henrichs 4 13 11 12

250cc B KAW 511 Joshua Campa 5 12 10 11

250cc B HON 722 Brandon Marsh 9 8 9 10

250cc B KAW 104 Peyton Hansen 13 9 12 9

250cc B YAM x John Cysiewski 12 10 13 8

250cc C HON 93 Alex Comstock 1 1 1 25

250cc C KTM 72 Jake Bresnahan 1 3 3 22

250cc C KAW 269 Nick Fox 2 2 2 20

250cc C HON 127 Matthew Speers 4 4 4 18

250cc C KTM 14 Aaron Boatman 2 7 6 16

250cc C YAM 501 Kado Vandeberg 3 5 5 15

250cc C HON 9 Cory Elbert 3 8 7 14

250cc C HON 3 Corey Friendt 4 10 10 13

250cc C KAW 80 Austin Kristiansen 7 6 8 12

250cc C YAM 2 Casey Paider 5 9 9 11

250cc C HON 394 Eden Spencer 6 11 11 10

250cc C YAM 000 Spencer Hansmann 6 13 13 9

250cc C SUZ 227 Travis Banks 7 12 12 8

250cc C KTM 178 Kole Lemcke 8 14 14 7

250cc C KTM 7 Jason Gascoigne 8 15 15 6

250cc C YAM 252 Tate Brown 9 16 16 5

250cc C KAW 414 Jon Erickson 5 89 26 4

250cc C HON 444 Cole Kannegiesser 10 17 17 3

250cc C HON 914 Vincent Gregersen 9 18 18 2

250cc C YAM 348 Rusty Hewitt 10 19 19 0



250cc C KAW 1 Caige Elbert 11 23 23 0

250cc C SUZ 248 Matt Banks 11 21 21 0

250cc C KAW 364 Branden Rod 12 20 20 0

250cc C YAM 128 Phillip Cook 12 22 22 0

250cc C KAW 119 Andrew Clark 13 25 25 0

250cc C SUZ 368 Baird Erkenbrack 13 24 24 0

50 Open 4-8 COB 38 Wyatt Mcgrath 1 1 1 25

50 Open 4-8 COB 55 Christian Berg 2 2 2 22

50 Open 4-8 COB 710 Mikah Carpenter 1 4 3 20

50 Open 4-8 KTM 68 Brady Karolevitz 3 3 4 18

50 Open 4-8 COB 3 Miles Mccarty` 3 6 6 16

50 Open 4-8 KTM 12 Owen Blakey 4 5 5 15

50 Open 4-8 COB 32 Noxx Lewin 4 8 8 14

50 Open 4-8 KTM 313 Tanner Johnson 5 7 7 13

50 Open 4-8 COB 369 Cash Petersen 5 9 9 12

50 Open 4-8 KTM 779 Bodie Bates Jr 6 10 10 11

50 Open 4-8 KTM 274 Wyatt Hastings 7 11 11 10

50 Open 4-8 KTM 789 James Schaffer 6 12 12 9

50 Open 4-8 KTM 111 William Alvar 7 13 13 8

50 Open 4-8 KTM x Preston Zollers 2 89 16 7

50 Open 4-8 COB 55x Kobe Miller 8 15 15 6

50 Open 4-8 KTM 698 Nathan Waldron 9 14 14 5

50 Open 4-8 COB 515 Satas Vaupsas 8 89 17 4

50cc Junior 4-6 COB 710 Mikah Carpenter 1 1 1 25

50cc Junior 4-6 COB 3 Miles Mccarty` 2 2 2 22

50cc Junior 4-6 COB 32 Noxx Lewin 3 3 3 20

50cc Junior 4-6 COB 369 Cash Petersen 4 4 4 18

50cc Junior 4-6 COB 515 Satas Vaupsas 6 5 5 16

50cc Junior 4-6 KTM 789 James Schaffer 5 6 6 15

50cc Junior 4-6 KTM 128 Beau Noaeill 7 7 7 14

50cc Junior 4-6 COB 04 Jayden Barnes 8 8 8 13

50cc Junior 4-6 HON 77 Jaxx Mcloughin 9 10 9 12

50cc Junior 4-6 KTM 2 Maggie Mccarty 11 9 10 11

50cc Junior 4-6 Unk 1 Ty Mericle 10 11 11 10

50cc Junior 4-6 YAM 77x Raeleigh Hettich 12 89 12 9

50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 274 Wyatt Hastings 1 2 1 25

50cc Oil Injected 4-8 COB 32 Noxx Lewin 3 1 2 22

50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 07 Briar Madison 2 3 3 20

50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 789 James Schaffer 4 4 4 18

50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 128 Beau Noaeill 5 5 5 16

50cc Senior 7-8 COB 38 Wyatt Mcgrath 1 1 1 25

50cc Senior 7-8 KTM x Preston Zollers 2 2 2 22

50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 68 Brady Karolevitz 1 4 3 20

50cc Senior 7-8 COB 15 Deegan Vanvreede 3 3 4 18

50cc Senior 7-8 COB 9 Ty Lovejoy 2 6 5 16

50cc Senior 7-8 COB 55 Christian Berg 4 5 6 15

50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 07 Briar Madison 3 11 10 14

50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 12 Owen Blakey 5 8 8 13

50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 313 Tanner Johnson 6 7 7 12

50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 779 Bodie Bates Jr 4 10 9 11

50cc Senior 7-8 COB 133 Braxton Kragenbrag 7 9 11 10

50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 698 Nathan Waldron 5 12 12 9

50cc Senior 7-8 COB 101 Braxton Davis 7 13 13 8

50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 111 William Alvar 6 14 14 7

50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 46 Carter Millette 8 15 15 6

50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 115 Braden Gatewood 9 16 16 5

50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 117 Isaiah Schroder 8 17 17 4

50cc Senior 7-8 COB 55x Kobe Miller 9 19 19 3



50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 88 Avery Hettich 10 18 18 2

50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 9x Bennett Coder 10 20 20 0

65cc 10-11 KTM 118 Ryder Beth 1 1 1 25

65cc 10-11 KTM 117 Brodie Boumeester 3 2 2 22

65cc 10-11 KTM 826 Talan Zollers 2 4 3 20

65cc 10-11 KTM 555 Max Williams 4 3 4 18

65cc 10-11 KAW 331 Max Benson 5 5 5 16

65cc 7-11 KTM 118 Ryder Beth 1 1 1 15

65cc 7-11 COB 38 Wyatt Mcgrath 3 2 2 14

65cc 7-11 KTM 70 Tanner Schlegel 2 4 3 13

65cc 7-11 KTM 826 Talan Zollers 4 3 4 12

65cc 7-11 KTM 117 Brodie Boumeester 5 6 6 11

65cc 7-11 COB 357 Aidan Mcfarland 6 5 5 10

65cc 7-11 KAW 007 Waylon Hastings 7 8 8 9

65cc 7-11 KTM 555 Max Williams 8 7 7 8

65cc 7-11 KAW 509 Jacob Oehrlein 9 9 9 7

65cc 7-11 KAW 331 Max Benson 10 12 10 6

65cc 7-11 KTM 190 Adrian Hauge 88 10 11 5

65cc 7-11 KTM 101 Braxton Williamson 88 11 12 4

65cc 7-9 KTM 70 Tanner Schlegel 1 1 1 25

65cc 7-9 COB 38 Wyatt Mcgrath 2 2 2 22

65cc 7-9 COB 15 Deegan Vanvreede 4 3 3 20

65cc 7-9 COB 55 Christian Berg 3 5 4 18

65cc 7-9 COB 357 Aidan Mcfarland 5 4 5 16

65cc 7-9 KTM 68 Brady Karolevitz 6 6 6 15

65cc 7-9 KTM 101 Braxton Williamson 7 10 9 14

65cc 7-9 KAW 509 Jacob Oehrlein 8 9 8 13

65cc 7-9 COB 9 Ty Lovejoy 9 8 7 12

65cc 7-9 KTM 190 Adrian Hauge 10 12 10 11

65cc 7-9 KTM 689 Adam Peterson 12 11 11 10

65cc 7-9 KTM 100 Rj Larsen 13 13 12 9

65cc 7-9 KAW 007 Waylon Hastings 88 7 13 8

65cc 7-9 COB 133 Braxton Kragenbrag 11 88 14 7

85cc 12-15 KTM 66 Tyler Otterdahl 1 1 1 25

85cc 12-15 KAW 18 Richie Conover 2 2 2 22

85cc 12-15 KAW 225 Aidan Schuh 3 3 3 20

85cc 12-15 KTM 477 Kevin Mulligan 4 4 4 18

85cc 9-11 KTM 10 Ethan Mcmahon 1 2 2 25

85cc 9-11 KTM 65 Cole Godfrey 2 1 1 22

85cc 9-11 KTM 610 Eli Krech 3 3 3 20

85cc 9-11 KTM 15 Nolyn Hempel 4 4 4 18

85cc 9-11 KAW 154 Timmy Kristiansen 6 5 5 16

85cc 9-11 KAW 53 Gage Neubauer 5 6 6 15

85cc 9-11 KAW 99 Trey Hettich 7 7 7 14

85cc 9-12 KTM 10 Ethan Mcmahon 1 1 1 25

85cc 9-12 KTM 65 Cole Godfrey 2 2 2 22

85cc 9-12 KTM 66 Tyler Otterdahl 3 3 3 20

85cc 9-12 KTM 610 Eli Krech 4 4 4 18

85cc 9-12 KTM 15 Nolyn Hempel 5 5 5 16

85cc 9-12 KAW 154 Timmy Kristiansen 6 6 6 15

85cc 9-12 KAW 53 Gage Neubauer 8 7 7 14

85cc 9-12 KAW 225 Aidan Schuh 7 9 8 13

85cc 9-12 HON 4 Tyler Aune 9 8 9 12

Open A ($) HON 62 Nick Schnagl 1 1 1 25

Open A ($) YAM 308 Nick Jackson 2 4 3 22

Open A ($) HON 711 Zack Archer 3 3 2 20

Open A ($) KAW 512 Ryan Orres 6 2 4 18

Open A ($) HON 4 Daniel Cortines 4 6 5 16



Open A ($) KAW 328 Talan Hansen 5 7 7 15

Open A ($) KAW 625 Austin Kienast 7 5 6 14

Open A ($) HON 41 Jason Salvino 8 8 8 13

Open B YAM 895 Logan Cipala 1 1 1 25

Open B HON 7 Justin Peterson 2 2 2 22

Open B HON 257 Reed Kannegiesser 3 3 3 20

Open B KAW 511 Joshua Campa 4 4 4 18

Open B HON 13 David Neumann 8 6 5 16

Open B YAM 348 Shane Page 6 8 6 15

Open B HON 5 Ian Malinowski 5 9 7 14

Open B HON 314 Kasey Stokman 10 5 8 13

Open B YAM 421 Bill Ahlers 9 7 9 12

Open B SUZ 21 Samuel Burhop 11 10 10 11

Open B HON 722 Brandon Marsh 7 88 11 10

Open C KTM 14 Aaron Boatman 2 1 1 25

Open C HON 93 Alex Comstock 1 2 2 22

Open C HON 127 Matthew Speers 3 3 3 20

Open C YAM 501 Kado Vandeberg 2 4 4 18

Open C KAW 80 Austin Kristiansen 1 10 8 16

Open C HON 442 Kyle Oftedahl 3 8 7 15

Open C HON 394 Eden Spencer 4 7 6 14

Open C HON 9 Cory Elbert 6 5 5 13

Open C HON 3 Corey Friendt 7 6 9 12

Open C YAM 000 Spencer Hansmann 5 9 10 11

Open C KTM 7 Jason Gascoigne 4 11 11 10

Open C KTM x Mitchell Mcconaughey 5 12 12 9

Open C HSK 914x Luke Cipala 8 13 13 8

Open C YAM 22 Tommy Gerlach 8 14 14 7

Open C HON 444 Cole Kannegiesser 9 15 15 6

Open C KAW 1 Caige Elbert 9 17 17 5

Open C SUZ 227 Travis Banks 10 16 16 4

Open C SUZ 54 Joel Mock 6 89 24 3

Open C KAW 811 Shane Clark 7 89 25 2

Open C SUZ 248 Matt Banks 11 18 18 0

Open C KAW 119 Andrew Clark 10 89 26 0

Open C YAM 128 Phillip Cook 12 19 19 0

Open C KAW 414 Jon Erickson 11 89 27 0

Open C HON 249 Brock Ritt 13 20 20 0

Open C YAM 98 Scott Laisen 12 23 22 0

Open C HON 914 Vincent Gregersen 13 21 21 0

Open C YAM 0 Isaac Burton 14 22 23 0

Pitbike KAW 288 Anthony Waldron 1 1 1 0

Schoolboy 12-16 HON 93 Alex Comstock 1 2 1 25

Schoolboy 12-16 YAM 2 Casey Paider 3 3 2 22

Schoolboy 12-16 KAW 269 Nick Fox 6 1 3 18

Schoolboy 12-16 YAM 22 Tommy Gerlach 4 5 4 16

Schoolboy 12-16 KTM 178 Kole Lemcke 7 4 5 15

Schoolboy 12-16 KAW 104 Peyton Hansen 5 6 6 14

Schoolboy 12-16 KTM 72 Jake Bresnahan 2 88 7 13

Schoolboy 12-16 HON 617 Jamie Etten 8 89 8 12

Senior 40+ KAW 779 Bodie Bates Sr 5 1 1 25

Senior 40+ YAM 145 Jerry Turnbull 2 4 4 22

Senior 40+ HON 316 Wes Wyman 3 3 3 20

Senior 40+ KTM 714 Scott Robinson 4 2 2 18

Senior 40+ HON 55 Tom Ferguson 6 5 5 16

Senior 40+ KTM 863 Jeff Johnson 7 6 6 15

Senior 40+ YAM 52 Brian Carey 8 7 7 14

Senior 40+ KTM 239 Bill Logan 1 89 15 13



Senior 40+ HON 73 Tim Vanvreede 9 8 8 12

Senior 40+ KTM 643 Barry Weinzirl 10 9 9 11

Senior 40+ KTM 103 Steve Sutton 11 10 10 10

Senior 40+ HON 21 Jeff Ramsay 12 11 11 9

Senior 40+ YAM 220 Robert Dickson 13 12 12 8

Senior 40+ HSK 269 Martin Leir 14 13 13 7

Senior 40+ KTM 285 Victor Wanchena 15 14 14 6

Senior 40+ YAM 22 Tommy Gerlach Jr 88 89 88 5

Supermini 12-16 HON 617 Jamie Etten 1 1 1 25

Supermini 12-16 KTM 477 Kevin Mulligan 2 2 2 22

Vet 30+ KAW 32 Scott Mericle 1 1 1 25

Vet 30+ KAW 317 Wade Hasse 3 2 2 22

Vet 30+ SUZ 504 Tim Mock 2 5 4 20

Vet 30+ SUZ 598 Mike Little 4 3 3 18

Vet 30+ YAM 421 Bill Ahlers 2 9 7 16

Vet 30+ KTM 5 Andrew Kotek 6 4 5 15

Vet 30+ HON 55 Tom Ferguson 5 6 6 14

Vet 30+ YAM 100 Marshall Payton 6 8 9 13

Vet 30+ KTM 567 Rob Berger 7 7 8 12

Vet 30+ KAW 811 Shane Clark 4 11 10 11

Vet 30+ KTM 239 Bill Logan 1 89 17 10

Vet 30+ YAM 52 Brian Carey 7 10 11 9

Vet 30+ HON 83 Chad St. Mary 5 12 12 8

Vet 30+ HON 21 Jeff Ramsay 8 13 13 7

Vet 30+ KAW 414 Jon Erickson 3 89 18 6

Vet 30+ KTM 103 Steve Sutton 8 15 15 5

Vet 30+ HON 249 Jason Ritt 9 14 14 4

Vet 30+ KAW 13 Neil Anderson 9 16 16 3

Vet 30+ YAM 22 Tommy Gerlach Jr 89 89 89 2

Womens 12+ KAW 67 Sophie Johnson 1 2 1 25

Womens 12+ HON 248 Shayna Warden 3 1 2 22

Womens 12+ KAW 571 Kourney Trautner 2 3 3 20


